
生ごみ処理機助成制度

生ごみ処理機助成制度 生ごみ処理機助成金額(上限） 生ごみ処理機助成比率(上限）No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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愛媛県

松山市

八幡浜市

新居浜市

伊予市

四国中央市

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

あり 30000円 50%

あり 40000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%

今治市

西条市

宇和島市

あり 20000円 50%

あり 20000円 50%大洲市

あり 30000円 50%

あり 16000円 50%

10 西予市 あり 20000円 50%

11 東温市 あり 10000円 50%


